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Sandgate Primary School

Everyone deserves the taste of success

Newsletter;

Friday 24th March 2023

The Sports Trust Year 5 & 6 Hockey Tournament took place at The Three Hills this week. Both our
teams competed in the Elite league and Sandgate A team finished in 1st place conceding no goals

and Sandgate B team finished in 2nd place.

A special mention to Florrie and Eli who are only in Year 4 but were certainly not out of their depth.

Dates for your Diary
Monday 27th March
Parent Consultations 3.30pm-7.00pm
Tuesday 28th March
Parent Consultations 3.30pm-5.30pm

Friday 31st March
Last Day of Term 4
Monday 17th April
First Day of Term 5

Bank Holidays and

Staff Development Days

Bank Holidays:

Monday 1st May 2023

Monday 8th May 2023

Staff Development Days:

Monday 5th June 2023
Friday 21st July 2023

(
£192 raised

BOOKSHARE — TERM 5
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A huge well done to the children who attended Mrs Jones's Needlework Club. The
children all made drawstring bags and thoroughly enjoyed themselves.

Gold Book
Congratulations to the following children who were rewarded
in the Gold Book this week:
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Monday 27th March

Wednesday 29th March Friday 31st March

Karate 3.30pm-4.30pm Forest School—Bears
(Please contact Sensei L
Trevor on 07966686377) Year 5 Swimming

Dance Club

3.15pm-4.00p

SPIease contact Charley on
7772 637271)

KENT LAINIOR SQUASH STARS

hythe @ squash
Juniors

Ladies Walk, Hythe CT21 6AX

Baz Hodson (ESL 2 Coach)
E: baz.hodson@kentsra.co.uk
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Exciting opportunities for all children to have fun and play squash.
FREE Junior Open Days during Easter at Hythe Squash Club.

Sessions for any ability from ages 7-12. All kit provided, just bring a clean
soled pair of sport shoes. Please scan QR code for further details sign up.




